South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 08:35:06 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3480 (Rat #0071, Act #0222 of 1991) Joint Resolution, By House Education and Public Works

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Education, relating to accreditation standards filed, Defined
Minimum Program for South Carolina School Districts: Basic Program for Grades 9-12, designated as Regulation Document
Number 1350, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/12/91
02/13/91
02/14/91
02/14/91
02/14/91
04/03/91
04/04/91
04/04/91
04/05/91
04/18/91
04/22/91
04/22/91
04/22/91
05/03/91

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-12

Read second time SJ-26

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-26
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2

Ratified R 71

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/22/91

Act No. 222

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



