## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 08:35:06 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H\*3480 (Rat #0071, Act #0222 of 1991) Joint Resolution, By House Education and Public Works

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Education, relating to accreditation standards filed, Defined Minimum Program for South Carolina School Districts: Basic Program for Grades 9-12, designated as Regulation Document Number 1350, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/12/91	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
02/13/91	House	Read second time HJ-24
02/14/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
02/14/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/14/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-11
04/03/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-12
04/04/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
04/04/91	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-26
04/05/91	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2
04/18/91		Ratified R 71
04/22/91		Signed By Governor
04/22/91		Effective date 04/22/91
04/22/91		Act No. 222
05/03/91		Copies available